Variable Speed drives
Universal Motors
Universal Motors is a Portuguese company, created in 2004, dedicated to the supply,
production and technical support of electric motors, inverters, control panels and
speed reducers.
Our products are distributed throughout the country and abroad through
specialised and qualified partners.

Model Input
voltage
Constant torque / Variable Torque
Size
Dimensions (mm)
Output power (kW) Input current
(A)
Output
current (A) Height Width Depth
UMB1-0R4G-S2
1 PH
230V
0.4 6.5 2.5 1
150.0 80.0 123.5
UMB1-0R7G-S2 0.75 9.3 4.2 1
UMB1-1R5G-S2 1.5 15.7 7.5 2
175.0 80.0 140.5
UMB1-2R2G-S2 2.2 24.0 10.0 2
UMB1-004G-S2 4.0 32.0 16.0 3 256.0 146.0 167.0
UMB1-0R7G-4
3 PH
400V
0.75 3.4 2.5 2
175.0 80.0 123.5UMB1-1R5G-4 1.5 5.0 4.2 2
UMB1-2R2G-4 2.2 5.8 5.5 2
UMB1-004G-4 4.0 13.5 9.5 3
256.0 146.0 167.0
UMB1-5R5G-4 5.5 19.5 14 3
UMB1-7R5G-4 7.5 25.0 18.5 4
320.0 170.0 196.3
UMB1-011G-4 11.0 32.0 25.0 4
H
ei
gh
t

Models
Model Input
voltage
Constant torque/ Variable torque
Size
Dimensions (mm)
Output power (kW) Input current
(A)
Output
current (A) Height Width Depth
UMP1-1R5G/2R2P-4
3 PH
400V
1.5/2.2 5.0/5.8 3.7/5 1
186 126 185
UMP1-2R2G/003P-4 2.2/3 5.8/11 05/07 1
UMP1-004G/5R5P-4 4/5.5 13.5/19.5 9.5/12.5 2
186 126 201
UMP1-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5/7.5 19.5/23 14/17 2
UMP1-7R5G/011P-4 7.5/11 25/30 18.5/23 3 256 146 192
UMP1-011G/015P-4 11/15 32/40 25/32 4
320 170 220
UMP1-015G/018P-4 15/18.5 40/45 32/38 4
UMP1-018G/022P-4 18.5/22 45/51 38/45 5
340.6 200 208
UMP1-022G/030P-4 22/30 51/64 45/60 5
UMP1-030G/037P-4 30/37 64/80 60/75 6
400 250 223
UMP1-037G/045P-4 37/45 80/98 75/92 6
UMP1-045G/055P-4 45/55 98/128 92/115 7
560 282 258UMP1-055G/075P-4 55/75 128/139 115/150 7
UMP1-075G-/090P4 75/90 139/168 150/170 7
UMP1-090G/110P-4 90/110 168/201 180/215 8
554 338 330
UMP1-110G/132P-4 110/132 201/265 215/260 8
IP55 Inverters with main switch
UMP0004G-45-AS
3 PH
400V
4 13.5 9.5 1
403 196 212.0
UMP05R5G-45-AS 5.5 19.5 14 1
UMP07R5G-45-AS 7.5 25 18.5 2
475 223 250.7UMP0011G-45-AS 11 32 25 2
UMP0015G-45-AS 15 40 32 2
UMP0018G-45-AS 18.5 45 38 3
522 274 246.0
UMP0022G-45-AS 22 51 45 3
UMP0030G-45-AS 30 64 60 4
587 318 242.9
UMP0037G-45-AS 37 80 75 4
H
ei
gh
t